~x¥— V.S.0.P

~—7J) LK

~xv— X.O
T T —Ib
72— XO

7 Z R

<~ =)
FAF
ZA—=7

I —

77307

BRANDY

—Cognac—

Hennessy V.S.0.P
Martell Cordon Blue

Hennessy X.0

—Calvados—

Ange Giard

Boulard X.0

—Other—

Grappa

Mare

yxlY— FTvEF K-}

SHERRY & PORT

Tio Pepe

La Ina

TA7—R bk Z—iK—F 208 Taylor’s Tawny Port 20y

KEFIZIV B HEEISNDTT | 20 AR OB ESE~DT La—/L ORMT - UIBEI L ET,
By law,alcohol may not be served to drivers or persons under 20 years of age.

MEMT VN =D IiE, THOAZYZIZHEHHELTIZE,

SFREMITIE Y —E 2B 3% I BLL0% N S EN TRV ET,

The Prices include service charge and consumption tax.

Please inform our staff in advance of any food allergies.

¥ 2,000

¥ 3,500

¥ 3,500

¥ 1,400

¥ 1,700

¥ 1,800

¥ 1,800

¥ 1,200

¥ 1,200

¥ 3,000





