ブランデー BRANDY

-Cognac-

ヘネシー V.S.O.P	Hennessy V.S.O.P	¥2,000	
マーテル コルドン ブルー	Martell Cordon Blue	¥3,500	
ヘネシー X.0	Hennessy X.O	¥3,500	
	Calvados		
アンジュ ジアール	Ange Giard	¥1,400	
ブラー X.O	Boulard X.O	¥1,700	
Other			
グラッパ	Grappa	¥1,800	
マール	Marc	¥1,800	

シェリー アンド ポート SHERRY & PORT

ティオ ペペ	Tio Pepe	¥1,200
ラ イーナ	La Ina	¥1,200
テイラーズ トゥニー ポート 20年	Taylor's Tawny Port 20y	¥ 3,000